CODE
ITEM
NO.
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION
20400800 FURNISHED EXCAVATION
* 25000200 SEED I NG, CLASS 2
* 25000400 NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT
* 25000500 PHOSPHORUS FERTILIZER NUTRIENT

SCALE: I SHEET
CONSTRUCTION
TYPE CODE
90% FED
10% STATE
ROADWAY
0006
URBAN
455
85
0.50
45
45
45
0.50
24
50
299
1,193
2,683
5,402
371
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
I OF 3 SHEETS! STA.
�¢l I
so I
TO STA.
SECT[ON
(50-2)1-4
COUN1Y IJ�lA�I
s��ET
LASALLE I 25 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 66J74
I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
mutzbauerbp
Rectangle
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
CODE
ITEM UNIT
NO.
40603090 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N90 TON
40603335 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50 TON
40603345 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D"' N90 TON
44000173 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 6" SQ YD
48101200 AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B TON
50102400 CONCRETE REMOVAL CU YD
542D0223 PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS D, TYPE 1 18" FOOT
54260818 SLOPED METAL END SECTION, STANDARD 542416, 18", 1 : 4 EACH
* 63200310 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL FOOT
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM
70100420 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701411 EACH
70100825 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701456 L SUM
70103815 TRAFFIC CONTROL SURVEILLANCE CAL DA
* SPECIALTY ITEM
0�]
USER NAME = tneffsm1th DESIGNED GSN REV[SED
DRAWN TNS REV[SED STATE OF ILLINOIS
PLOT SCALE = 2 0000 / in. CHECKED PEC REV[SED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
QUIGG ENGINEERING INC PLOT DATE = 3/19/2019 DATE 2/13/2019 REV[SED
CONSTRUCTION
TYPE CODE
90% FED
10% STATE